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GENERAL INFORMATION

Homologated UN with blue cover

Stackable and nestable
Sealable with 
plastic studs

Plastic plug 
application

Sealable with 
plastic bands

Application 
plastic bands

• Specially developed for distribution.
• Stable when stacked,> 70% can be �tted.
• Easy to close, fast and safe.
• The boxes are sealable with bands and plastic 
plugs.
• Labeling on sides and covers. The box has 
di�erent areas for sticking �xed or removable 
labels.
 • Possibility for impressions or reliefs.
• Optional holes in the base.
• Other colors on request.

5100-15 Band (seal)

5100-27  Peg (seal)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 

Ref.

5105
5102

5103

5101

5107

5106

5100

20
25

45

60

52

90

60

Capac.
(L)

400 x 300 x 275
500 x 300 x 274

600 x 400 x 275

600 x 400 x 374

600 x 400 x 320

800 x 400 x 400

600 x 400 x 374

Dim. ext. 
(mm)

325 x 227 x 235
422 x 227 x 239

528 x 328 x 238

527 x 315 x 335

523 x 323 x 283

700 x 310 x 365

527 x 315 x 335

Dim. int. 
(mm)

Gray
Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray

Box
colour

Blue: homologated/ Black: not homologated

Blue: homologated/ Black: not homologated

Blue: homologated/ Black: not homologated

Blue: homologated/ Black: not homologated

Blue: homologated/ Black: not homologated

Black: not homologated

Black: not homologated

Cover colour

UN
UN

UN

UN

-

-

UN

Homolo-
gation

PP
PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Box/cover
material

Closed
Closed

Closed

Open

Closed

Closed

Closed

Walls

132
120

84

68

80

40

68

Ud./pallet


