

BOX HOMOLOGATED UN

GENERAL INFORMATION

- Specially developed for distribution.
- Stable when stacked,> 70% can be fitted.
- Easy to close, fast and safe.
- The boxes are sealable with bands and plastic
- Labeling on sides and covers. The box has different areas for sticking fixed or removable
- Possibility for impressions or reliefs.
- Optional holes in the base.
- Other colors on request.



Homologated UN with blue cover





Stackable and nestable



Sealable with plastic studs



Plastic plug application



Sealable with plastic bands



Application plastic bands

5100-15 Band (seal)	
5100-27 Peg(seal)	

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS											
Ref.	Capac. (L)	Dim. ext. (mm)	Dim. int. (mm)	Box colour	Cover colour	Box/cover material	Homolo- gation	Walls	Ud./pallet		
5105	20	400 x 300 x 275	325 x 227 x 235	Gray	Blue: homologated/ Black: not homologated	PP	UN	Closed	132		
5102	25	500 x 300 x 274	422 x 227 x 239	Gray	Blue: homologated/ Black: not homologated	PP	UN	Closed	120		
5103	45	600 x 400 x 275	528 x 328 x 238	Gray	Blue: homologated/ Black: not homologated	PP	UN	Closed	84		
5107	52	600 x 400 x 320	523 x 323 x 283	Gray	Black: not homologated	PP	-	Closed	80		
5100	60	600 x 400 x 374	527 x 315 x 335	Gray	Blue: homologated/ Black: not homologated	PP	UN	Closed	68		
5101	60	600 x 400 x 374	527 x 315 x 335	Gray	Blue: homologated/ Black: not homologated	PP	UN	Open	68		
5106	90	800 x 400 x 400	700 x 310 x 365	Gray	Black: not homologated	PP	-	Closed	40		